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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

sales@bﬂmhina.ne‘t =

Certificate Of Analysis

B606592
Hyaluronic acid
9004-61-9
H2341743
2023-04-17
2025-04-16

Test Specification
Purity 96.5%-100%
APPEARANCE White to off-white powder
INFRARED SPECTRUM Conforms to Structure



